LTl YAEAAG _oaejt 'AOOD E, ®8A; T-638060
8Aj1 1AAODD™ E (pAi _6) 2022-2023

ROUTENO:1 BUS REG NO: TN56 Q 5972
DESTINATION: SOLANGAPALAYAM DRIVER NAME: C.SETHUPATHY
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIdern GmyLo

1 2 _&&6uullg LIMemenuiln LNMey 7.20 AM

2 |sewmudlumenemnuin wmreLGrmd 7.23 AM

3 |Q&TendGILLImeneniLLD 7.25 AM

4  |UEhEMISHL LD 7.30 AM

5 gmellg LILIMemenILILO 7.32 AM

6 |&medlqUuTemenID LGN 7.33 AM

7 RD 6M0&a.60 7.36 AM

8 Qamen e, &ML (hGL@® 7.39 AM

9 |uM&evglemm 741 AM

10 |CUTSHG6UNSG BHoIT 743 AM

11  |maITL& pei (HyedH@ ) 7.44 AM

12 |Gameomn 7.45 AM

13 |p&A0WIL evdasd 7.49 AM

14 |[Qs&meve0LOUMEMENTILILD 6DLILITEN 7.50 AM

15 |Q&Mhi@ Qumdluiied &evenii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 2 BUS REG NO: : TN56 R 2954

DESTINATION: THIRUCHENGODE

DRIVER NAME: S.GOBINATH




611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsern GmLo

1 |HmEQemGaHT(H uerv Hlsmeouln 7.10 AM

2 |HmEQemIGan(h Usmowl Lerv Heneoulln 711 AM

3 |ghemsUGLLemL 7.12 AM

4 |gngGSHen6uIL 60T LITem6eNLILO 7.13 AM

5 o L_L Liuenedl (Water Tank) 7.14 AM

6 |Fal_LUuenem 7.14 AM

7 |eNgwmaismery 7.15 AM

8 |Q&nmmi@ Cummluiiied &eoenii 8.20 AM
ROUTENO: 3 BUS REG NO : TN56 D 5343
DESTINATION: THOKKAVADI DRIVER NAME:M.SENTHILKUMAR
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsHern Gyl

1 |Canéseumg 7.20 AM

2 eUILILIMem6NTLLILO 7.25 AM

3  |KsrR&eveynfi 7.28 AM

4  |8h& Lenewl PETROL BUNK 7.32 AM

5 l6vuieuoim b (SPB COLONY) 7.34 AM

6 SPB &ITev6ui) 7.35 AM

7  |QamThE CuTMuTied &eveuri 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 4 BUS REG NO : TN33 AB 3339
DESTINATION: ERODE DRIVER NAME:P.SUNDARAM

611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsern i)




1 CNC &eoerfil 7.40 AM
2 |effjuues g&&jLo 7.42 AM
3 |umpd HCWILL 7.43 AM
4 Q&R Qurdluiiied &Heoeynii 8.20 AM

ROUTENO: 5 BUS REG NO : TN56 F 5922
DESTINATION: KOMARAPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:D.SIVAKUMAR
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIdern GmyLo

1 &SHUWIDHTJTLLIETN LO(HS G)I61L068)6001 7.10 AM

2 MGR oIt 7.13 AM

3 GMEUuIMITLIT6D6YTLLILO 7.15 AM

4 Cgev6LMUT LOGBOTL_LILD 7.16 AM

5 GULIM6T0IL_LOLIT6m6NLLILD 7.17 AM

6  |RELAIYANCE Ueéerl 7.18 AM

7  |&pmiumeneniuLn 7.19 AM

8 Cl& M@ L_6mL_LIM6m6MLLILD 7.20 AM

9 |wetwasaryieail 721 AM

10 |QULigimi le&&emL 7.22 AM

11 [DNenemenwumCamaiiev 7.23 AM

12 |emgerv LAleL 7.24 AM

13 |SeudSunenenin /&e0e0MmIST(H 7.26 AM

14 |Qguweol &l SHGuiL L f 7.27 AM

15 |(asbgamnyn (Usiefluimeneniiin) 7.28 AM




16 |&hensdUGUL DL (&LOLIMLOGTIIL LILD) 7.29 AM
17 |(@LLCWSms 7.31 AM
18 |&MhdH &emev 7.40 AM
19 |Q&Mh@ QumluNied &Hevefii 8.20 AM

ROUTENO: 6 BUS REG NO: TN56 D 5359
DESTINATION: PAPPAMPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:S.MUTHUKUMAR
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmidern GmyLo
1 UmUULOLIT6m 6L 7.20 AM
2 eUMEUSHST(H 7.22AM
3 [epLLuenen 7.26 AM
4  |SPB QUARTERS 7.29 AM
5 |pWSSTL@I 7.31 AM
6 SHMLRMHBIT 7.34 AM
7  |GLoevsmevenil 7.35 AM
8 euMmi&eHmeLGLa( (R.NO:6) 7.40 AM
9  |SLEVMOUTENETILILD 7.41 AM
10 |=60Co@ 7.42 AM
11 |Seumr Q&L 7.44 AM
12  |MILL ROAD LNMey 7.46 AM
13 |uenefumemeniuLn 7.46 AM
14 | VISHSHTerL 7.54 AM
15 |Q&Mmhi@ Qumdluiied &evefii 8.20 AM




ROUTE NO : 7
DESTINATION: KUNJARAMADAI

BUS REG NO : TN56 A 8575
DRIVER NAME:V.N.VENGATESWARAN

611.6T6001 Cu®hE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa
1 GEhaLemL 7.22 AM
2 GeusvloUMemONUILD 6UMI&HSTeLGLA( 7.26 AM
3  |GeusvlnumemeniILD 7.28 AM
4 |erousbHnGa 7.32 AM
5 |Smsmpeosyt NMey 7.35 AM
6 &60016001MMIG. LIS 7.36 AM
7 &6hsLumg preoGomQ 7.38 AM
8 HITEUGVIT H&IT 7.39 AM
9 LO6TITILYJLD 741 AM
10 |&@@H&&meseueVd 7.42 AM
11  |®HLOm6soTiq UL 7.45 AM
12 |SevuiesoitiuhHeoumemenuin NifNey 7.46 AM
13 |yeveurmumemeniiin NiNey 7.48 AM
14 |Smseen NiMey 7.49 AM
15 |&neh&HHGaHmalsL 7.50 AM
16 |[@mevsCaHmalled 751 AM
17 |Q&MRIGbeIT 7.52 AM
18 |BMhHAHbSINT 7.54 AM
19 |Spwduguy 7.56 AM
20 (LoenentoUL_lg (UmevLn) 7.58 AM




21 |LemeulLILUTemeTUILD 8.00 AM
22  |UgIUUmemeNLLILD 8.02 AM
23 |&hsmoumsnenun NMey 8.04 AM
24 |b&WEYIT 8.05 AM
25 |@pmwumenenin LNMey 8.07 AM
26 |FHmum &eoeynih 8.08 AM
27 |&&Hyulig 8.10 AM
28 Q&M@ Qummluiiied &eveyrii 8.20 AM
ROUTENO: 8 BUS REG NO: TN56 5015
DESTINATION: PERUMALMALAI DRIVER NAME:D.THANGAR]
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIsern GmyLo
1 |QupLomenemneo 7.30 AM
2 |RN LN 7.33 AM
3  |oiogneud) mai 7.35 AM
4  |umeon&emL_@n 7.37 AM
5 |GcvmiesuiminL pemL 7.40 AM
6 [668HCyn(Hy NMey 7.43 AM
7 |Ssgnemnymn 7.45 AM
8 SMlervgCRnd uenedl /6oL &Ll HCWIL LA 7.46 AM
9 |siGsmaYILD 7.48 AM
10  |prLpmuetGamaied 7.50 AM
11 |FGpm@® BUS STAND 7.53 AM




12 |&etteor LOM&HQ&L 7.55 AM
14 |Q&Mh@G QuUTMHUNLIEd SH6eLeyMI 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO: 9 BUS REG NO: TN56 F 5919

DESTINATION: SULLIKADU

DRIVER NAME: T.RAJKUMAR

611.6T6001 Cu®hE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa
1 geneMaa(h 7.25 AM
2 QaMeLMMISL (HeU6L S 7.30 AM
3 |&erounGuLenL 7.33 AM
4 e &L 7.35 AM
5 3ICEFMHLMJLO 7.36 AM
6 (LpenenmuurLy 7.40 AM
7 | S606815HSHE0LITENENILILD 7.42 AM
8  |T@UAHDBIUISETUTEDONTLLILD 7.43 AM
9 EB OFFICE - eumi&meoGLo(y 7.45 AM
10 |&etien1 &emLLILDLITEMOILILD 7.47 AM
11 |Quflw &L WwiumeneniLn 7.49 AM
12 |ERODE ARTS &6yl 7.50 AM
13 |GgemnSHluHumeneniLn 752 AM
14 |pHLoumemeniLn 7.54 AM
15 |ugieueva 7.55 AM
16 |Uygleuevd &eon 7.56 AM




17 |&6y6vuiL&&lumemeniLn 8.00 AM

18 |&6yetuiL&&lunmemenin eumii&HameoGLo 8.02 AM

19 |&memev 8.04 AM

20 |Gl @uUumeneniLn 8.05 AM

21  |&enEnsHaHemL - GeusnGenm(® 8.07 AM

22 |Q&MREG QuTMLTLEd &eveyrfi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 10 BUS REG NO : TN59 AC 9099
DESTINATION: ERODE DRIVER NAME:M.MURUGESAN
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIsern Gy

1 |&emen 7.45 AM

2  |Gpngnhsi 7.48 AM

3 |Qanmme@ CQumuiled &eveyn 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 11 BUS REG NO : TN56 F 6134

DESTINATION: CHINNIAMPALAYAM

DRIVER NAME:P.G.BALASUBRAMANI

611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSHmIsHern Gl
1 |ulLemmCGu( 7.25 AM
2  |&etteoiluILDLITEMOMLLILD 7.30 AM
3 |(LNSHGISH66TTIL ESTLITEMENILILD 7.32 AM
4  |e0&&TYHLD 7.34 AM
S |ugleueus: 7.35 AM
6 |gmeimnCL@-BhaHITLS(CLOMS) 7.37 AM
7 |[Lom6uEN&HSHEUTESHIT SHITEV6DT 7.39 AM




GLOM6N1& & 62| 630TL_63TLIT60OYTLLILD 7.40 AM

&ML Usererd 741 AM
10 |@néHnnnpsei 7.43 AM
11  |(Q&ettesilumegoieum LIMis 7.53 AM
12 |upesN& 86 6001L60TLIM6M6YTLLILD 7.55 AM
13 |si$suubumemenn preoGrm@E 8.00 AM
14 |GeuliuLbumemeNLULD 8.03 AM
15  |Q&mh@ QurMuiiied seveunii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 12 BUS REG NO : TN47 K 3189

DESTINATION: ERODE

DRIVER NAME:S.PERUMAL

61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIsern GmyLo
1 |[(nSHLoUmemeNLD SHTevesil -1 7.35 AM
2 (NS SHLOLITEMENILILD HIT6VEBT -2 7.38 AM
3  |[(LHsLUMemeLILD &HTevesT -3 7.42 AM
4  |&OWULlg breoGrm@E 7.50 AM
5 |EBgylierv rCym 7.51 AM
6 GLO6VEBT (G L_ 6L 7.55 AM
7 LIEMLQLLILIT6m 6YTLLILO 7.56 AM
8 SILOLN6OT [HhIT 7.58 AM
9 GUETUICUOIMIRIGTL (B 6U6VE 8.10 AM
10 |Sepumemenuin LNiMey 8.15 AM
11 |Q&Mh@ Qumdluiied &eveynii 8.20 AM




ROUTE NO: 13 BUS REG NO : TN33 AW 9003

DESTINATION: KONGAMPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:M.SANMUGASUNDARAM
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIdern GmyLo

1 |Q&MR&LOUTEDeTLILD 7.40 AM

2 LOMLON & &GILILITEMENTLLILD 742 AM

3 |&esuieniiiLh&e0LIMen6NILILA 7.44 AM

4 CS bl 7.46 AM

5 |&6eipmeydsn@enin 7.47 AM

6 Gaeaf 7.50 AM

7 | Geuenmesol mIT 7.52 AM

8 6TeLELLILIMEM6NLLILD (R.NO:13) 7.54 AM

9 |eNevevp&laUL lg LOMMWILOLO6TIGCHTEI6L 7.57 AM

10 [eMeveongLlouL g BHTeLCHT(H 8.00 AM

11 |detnievGo® 8.07 AM

12 |Q&mh@ Qummdluuied seveyri 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 15 BUS REG NO : TN56 D 5635
DESTINATION: KARUNGALPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:M.LOGANATHAN
61.616301 Cu®mbhg HMISSmIsern GrLo

1 CLAGVLILIL_L_6MI] (VOC PARK GATE) 7.45 AM

2 breoGym( -10B 7.46 AM

3  |[Hmbon smevei (8GeugnGusHsIm) 7.48 AM

4  |@QLeNSL (BTsmUeNe) 7.49 AM




5 |&@®R&SEOUTENENLILD (SISO LO6SILLiLD) 7.52 AM
&L0MIHE0 HleL&er 7.54 AM
Q&M@ QuTMiLNLIEL &HeLeNii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 18 BUS REG NO : TN33 AW 9448
DESTINATION: ERODE DRIVER NAME:S.KARTHI
611.6T6001 Cu®bhE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa

1 |ememenan(h &lenev 7.45 AM

2 FCIn( FIRE &Meierv 7.47 AM

3 |Quilwm boT Yné 7.49 AM

4 |Qumwimi emLn 751 AM

5 |PS unis 7.53 AM

6 QILeO\GLIm6edT LI6U6DT 7.55 AM

7 LeDUILTenenild - MLA gplier 8.00 AM

8 |QaMh@E Curiuiliied &eveynii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO: 19
DESTINATION: ERODE

BUS REG NO : TN33 AW 9447
DRIVER NAME:R.NATARAJAN

611.6T6001 CU®bE HMISSHmIsHern Gl
1 LOM6ON S SHLOLITeM TN HU 7.45 AM
2 LomeseTl & &LaLIMemenuILD HreLGomQ® 7.47 AM
3 JILOMSIT 7.50 AM
4  |BeLEOIGHMLL LD 7.52 AM
5 |QeuL (&ML 6ueva 7.55 AM




MSHHML_Llg 660G 7.57 AM
TVS emUUTeN 8.00 AM
URC Usienl 8.02 AM
10 |Q&Mhi@ QumluNied &Hevefii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 21 BUS REG NO : TN56 6313
DESTINATION: ERODE DRIVER NAME:A.P.SELVARAJ
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmidern GmyLo
1 |Slewineon syiServ 7.49 AM
2  [NGGO &mevenil 7.52 AM
3 [#HIHwenHd (b SHGleLnenest 7.53 AM
4 |&5ClLHLIT Slevi6ueusin 7.55 AM
5 |AET uenefl 8.10 AM
6 |Q&amm@ Qumluiiied &eveynii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 22
DESTINATION: ERODE

BUS REG NO : TN34 B 6680
DRIVER NAME:K. THANGARAJ

61.616301 Cu®mbhg HMISSmIsern GrLo
1 |Q&MRE &H6m6eLWINHISLD 7.40 AM
2 FLOUSHSI 7.45 AM
3 |66V & 7.46 AM
4 |pr&amul lesHsHemL 7.50 AM
5 |Q&eveoliuLbumenenuId LNMey 7.55 AM
6 GleweeNné &6 7.56 AM




GeuL_(peuLlmemeniiLn 7.58 AM
A6 8.00 AM
CuL (& aHemL 8.10 AM
10 |Q&Mhi@ QumluNied &Hevefii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 24 DRIVER NAME : TN56 J 7798
DESTINATION: ERODE DRIVER NAME:V.M.MANOGARAN
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmidern GmyLo
1 QFMmIC&HTLLOLI6T6NLD 8.00 AM
2 |G Geveoln 8.03 AM
3 |SlewuiLed 8.05 AM
4 Q&Mhi@ CQuTOHILNLIEL &HeLeN 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 25 BUS REG NO : TN36 F 5132

DESTINATION: ERODE

DRIVER NAME:M.RAVI

61.616301 Cu®mbhg HMISSmIsern GrLo
1 |QgsprsLy sTeve 7.45 AM
2 |&UULLG &Teuevibhlemelin 7.47 AM
3 le & &Meru&mevesil LNMey 7.50 AM
4 |1le&anerusmevssl bamL§ 7.53 AM
S |SM&LOBSI 8.00 AM
6 eumi& TG (R.NO:25) 8.10 AM
7 Q&M@ Qumluiiied &eveynii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 27

BUS REG NO : TN56 D 5613




DESTINATION: ERODE

DRIVER NAME:S.DHAMOTHARAN

61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIsern GryLo
1 | i6sor6001L0MIT LIMI& 7.35 AM
2 brLriGLd 7.36 AM
3 Q&mevevLOLIMTEM6NILILD (LOTUS HOSPITAL) 7.38 AM
4 |lede0blgL 7.40 AM
S |sm&umenemutn ITI 7.42 AM
6 KK &I 7.45 AM
7 |Cxr@al dmdHGlauLneme 7.47 AM
8  |JRI&LOUTEmOTLILD 7.49 AM
9 |Qanmme@ QumHiuiled &eveyn 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 28 BUS REG NO : TN56 5163
DESTINATION: ERODE DRIVER NAME:R.DHANAPAL
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSHmIsHern Gl
1 |epeouumementiuLn 736 AM
2 |QLedIGumed M 7.40 AM
3 Gl&L1q.LImemeniILn 7.42 AM
4 HEUBTLISHSETLITEMENLILD eUMISHSTeLGLO(H 7.44 AM
5 (LAELEMEVHSIT 7.48 AM
6 |(Heflwoullg eumii&HsmeLGLa( 7.51 AM
7 &HeMwuL g 7.52 AM
8  |beveunhllSm(pey 7.55 AM




9 |T CuL(uumemenuin 7.58 AM

10 |QuyedGo(y 8.00 AM

11 |Qu(sLomumenenuLn 8.02 AM

12 |emevLILITEMM 8.05 AM

13  |&6ui&LYILD 8.10 AM

14 |Q&mh@ QuIMUILIEd SeLeMi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 29 BUS REG NO : TN56 R 2973

DESTINATION: THIRUCHENGODE

DRIVER NAME:V.SUBRAMANIAM

61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIsern Gy
1 |Geueynit Gon(p 7.18 AM
2 |CHB &Mmeveril 7.20 AM
3 |eumevy GaHL 7.22 AM
4 Q&MeLELLILIL g 7.25 AM
5 |ea@eh&UMemeNLLILD 7.27 AM
6 L L_LOUMemerNILD 7.30 AM
7 |We0&&eL Go(h 7.35 AM
8 QSHMLIq SHMTJLITEMENLLILA 7.37 AM
9 | SIDLOMEUMEmeNLLILD 7.38 AM
10 |Qarésymwen GuUL 6L 7.40 AM
11 | Sm6u1&HSH60 LIMemeILLD S USLILIEDL 7.45 AM
12 |Q&nh@ QurMuiiied se0eunii 8.20 AM




ROUTE NO : 30
DESTINATION: ERODE

BUS REG NO : TN33 AW 9018
DRIVER NAME:G.RAMAMOORTHY

611.6T6001 Cu®hE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa
1 |C&erv Lete 7.40 AM
2  |GamedlumemenuiLn 7.54 AM
3 [FerveuneGamaied 7.55 AM
4 |ol6ueLUH&IEmM 7.56 AM
6 51 GeusvLOUIMem6TILLD (R.NO:30) 8.02 AM
7 |usuengsmenGamailed 8.03 AM
8 |gmenGaneaie 8.05 AM
9 |QeuenGenm(® GH 8.10 AM
10 [KK 6ueva 8.12 AM
11  |@LLuuremenuin NMey 8.13 AM
12 |Q&LwmeuL umenenuin (Vellode) 8.14 AM
13 |Qu@haiemnm RS 8.15 AM
14 |Q&Mh@ QuIMued Se0eMii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 31 BUS REG NO : TN56 F 5569
DESTINATION: NADUPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:T.JAYARAJ
61.616301 Cu®mbhg HMISSmIsern GryLo
1 GeueuLILILDUIMEM6MLLILD 710 AM
2  |p(UuumemenLd 7.12 AM
3 |QeuenQenmL LMLy 7.15 AM
4 & (b LOMEBOIL_ TLALITEMEYTLLILO 7.18 AM




LI &y T 7.22 AM

GamenmI&TUTeMENLLILD 7.25 AM

5
6
7 | SevihsLoumenenn NMey 7.33 AM
8
9

QeulINed smyervLAleL 7.38 AM
LION 6rogen.6L 7.45 AM
10  |yhglenm (SMSTenen GCamaiev) 7.50 AM
11  |Q&mh@ QuIMuNed &eLeyMii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 32 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5382
DESTINATION: SANGAKIRI DRIVER NAME:R.SEKAR
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsHern Gyl
1 FRISHIM LUHW CUbHG Heneowin 7.05 AM
2 V.N. UmTemeriLn 7.07 AM
3 |gm&HM &meusL Hlenevliln 7.10 AM
4 |U§8&STHGCLMR 7.11 AM
5 |2-eha&0ameny 7.12 AM
6 FCIm( WMey 7.13 AM
7 HITL_L_MLOLIT6METLLILO 7.14 AM
8 |genumfluLlg puNlevGeu GaL 7.15 AM
9 |SILeGaTalleL 7.18 AM
10 |Q&Liqimisenl 7.20 AM
11 |wé&EHMuunemenun NiMey 7.22 AM
12 |QeuliusmL 7.23 AM




13 |(@bhdlent 4ufed LM 7.23 AM
14 |E-&TL@BM (RN L0QMT6L) 7.27 AM
15 |smisn( 7.29 AM
16 |GeulguingiumemeniLn 7.31 AM
17 |LrGgerveurssiGanaiey LNMey 7.32 AM
18 |Q&Mhi@ QumMiuNuied &HeLefii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 40 BUS REG NO: TN56 R 2917

DESTINATION: KODUMUDI

DRIVER NAME:P.KRISHNAMOORTHY

61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIsern GmyLo
1 |$@peulumenenLl 7.00 AM
2 |amemeoL g 7.03 AM
3  [Qan(wolg Ugl Cu@dbgl Hlemeouln 7.05 AM
4 Qam@ ol Uemwl GU(bh HemevLLLn 7.07 AM
5 |@55686mL 7.15 AM
6 |(QaMmE& UGILUTemenILD 7.18 AM
7 |eUL&@ UGHILLTeneNLILD 7.20 AM
8 |SmenpuUmenenL) 7.23AM
9 |Qamhsrenn LNMey 7.24 AM
10 |CoanLenL&snL (B 6u6Va 7.26 AM
11 |senepdsenL Gl 7.28 AM
12 |2_Slwiafjin 7.29 AM
13 |&HeudHM sinwnen CaHmaleL 7.32 AM




14  |e9&&ML 1o 7.33 AM
15 |Q&rés&Nssnh 7.38 AM
16 |l &aML(h 6U6Vs 7.48 AM
17 |Q&mh@ QuIMuied &e0eMii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 41 BUS REG NO : TN33 AD 4949
DESTINATION: SIVAGIRI DRIVER NAME:K.SIVAKUMAR
61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmidern GmyLo
1 Guomenumemenuin wrevGrmk 7.20 AM
2 ANMRISTL (B 66L& 7.23 AM
3  |TR&EUWSHILD 7.25 AM
4 [HeudM Cu@dbHG Hemeouin 7.27 AM
5 |[8leudM &eoLais 7.30 AM
6 |HeudM r& LO(HSGHOILNEMEDT 7.32 AM
7 aNeN&HGCHG S 7.37 AM
8 6UITIRIBH6V 601616V Ir 7.39 AM
9 |eu(pauLlg 7.41 AM
10  |ucvoiemeuuidleuim 7.44 AM
11  |QeumisGo® 7.45 AM
12 |&enisH@Uenenen G&HMLL L0 7.48 AM
13 |sim&aeun 7.49 AM
14 | SID&EQNIT SMeU6L HlemevlLn 7.52 AM
15 |&esNeumaypLd 7.54 AM




16  |Uenend GldaemL 757 AM

17  |@@EOwniumemenuin 7.59 AM

18 |Qamm@ Qumluiwied seoeynii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 42 BUS REG NO : TN56 E 5879
DESTINATION: VELLAKOVIL DRIVER NAME:D.SATHYAMOORTHY
611.6T6001 Cu®bhE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa

1 |QeuenenGanailed sHemL s 7.00 AM

2 GQleuenenGameled BUS STAND 7.04 AM

3 |&Loeom LAleL 7.08 AM

4 |SeuiewitiubSeL (RNO:42) 7.13 AM

5 |guuumemenwin prevGrmd 7.18 AM

6 (NS GNMT BUS STAND 7.25 AM

7  |GeusomuysLaumeneniLy 7.30 AM

8 |cpsaGon(p 7.32 AM

9 |§6t1601HMETUIL_ LOLIT6MONLLILD (Y, 60LOMLD) 7.34 AM

10 |ClLomenumemenuin (R.NO:42) 7.36 AM

11  |Qammi@ Qumluiluled seveynii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 43 BUS REG NO : TN 56 6305
DESTINATION: NANJAI UTTUKULLI DRIVER NAME:K.KANNAN
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsern i)

1 |pebms 2as 8 6H@6 7.15 AM

2 |gmApTSUpLD 7.20 AM




3 |QumL&@mMés GH 7.25 AM
4 |QUrLs&@mes 7.26 AM
5 |QumL&@&M&s TALUK OFFICE 7.30 AM
6 |[GeusvlnLImemenLLD 7.35 AM
7 SLUMIRISTL(H 66V 7.37 AM
8  |eumisame0CLO(H( YU &6 61 68TLITEGNILILD) 7.40 AM
9 |CuL@uumemenin (sT(QLOMSGNIT) 7.43 AM
10 [|e1(gLomS @i 7.45 AM
11 |uewnuUmenm 7.48 AM
12 |ueunngylierv (s1(QLAMGHGNIT) 7.50 AM
13 |yuhglemm - Gaearm 7.58 AM
14 |Q&Low6tn GUSTL (heuevsr 8.00 AM
15  |(ygiumeneniin 8.05 AM
16 |g6uuI(La&bISLILO 8.08 AM
17 |@urgeusus 8.10 AM
18 |Q&nmmh@ QurMuiied &e0eunii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 44 BUS REG NO : TN56 F 5581
DESTINATION: MANKARADU DRIVER NAME:N.THANGARAJ
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsern i)
1 |p&emsILesT 66V 7.25 AM
2 |GV &Ll uenefl 7.27 AM
3 Lo6vu1 B (b 7.30 AM




4 |useud Sy CaHmalled 7.34 AM
5 & 6O160IMRISTL (h6U6Vdr (lqNmesTervLImyLO) 7.37 AM
6 |QeuenenGumioumemnenin NMey 7.39 AM
7  |e0R&N&HSEL ML 7.41 AM
8 OMISTHSHGL DL &he0d 7.43 AM
9 GeUeLITRIG L 6D 7.44 AM
10 [S(@®Lmseoln 7.45 AM
11 |uenefli,& & 7.50 AM
12 |@nrLlenL&&mmlumeneniiin 7.53 AM
13  |@ourLlenLammumeneniin &L LO6GuILLILD 7.55 AM
14 |@pn&maumeneniLn 7.57 AM
15 (whdHMumenemnun NiNey 7.58 AM
16  |bEb&FLILILDLITEmENLLILD 7.59 AM
17 | SisminesiLiene] 8.02 AM
18  |QamendH g 8.04 AM
19 [eteuemevamMiLLnLesT CaHmaleL 8.05 AM
20 |&H60I6UMLSSIT6L 8.07 AM
21 |Q&MLIqUmemenLD 8.09 AM
22 | S|60T6BILOMIT H)(HLO6TOT LOGHUIL_LILD 8.10 AM
23  |QeuenGenm @ (LamMwinwnes GCameiev) 8.13 AM
24 |QaMh@ QuTMIUINWLIEd &HeLeyMi 8.20 AM




ROUTE NO : 45 BUS REG NO : TN56 R 2938

DESTINATION: KANGEYAM DRIVER NAME:P.BASKARAN
611.6T6001 Cu®hE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa
SMRIGCHIWID CUbhHG HenevLLd

1 (GAYATHRI HOTEL) A5 AM

2 |QaemmesNwiiium HGwiL L i 7.18 AM

3 |emmervLed evL U -eumlsssmeoGa 7.20 AM

4  |beussTL(BUgM 7.21 AM

5 |&leuetiLoemev 7.25 AM

6 |Qumettenila e evuTL 6aTLIGMIT 7.29 AM

8 &mellqUTemaIILLD / SMISHSTL (BLGNT 7.36 AM

9 |Q&6LEVEHSTEUEVE 7.39 AM

10 |&nesun 7.43 AM

11 |mmeoGom( 7.49 AM

12 |Qammi@ Qumluiluled seveyii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 46 BUS REG NO : TN56 D 5486
DESTINATION: KANGEYAM DRIVER NAME:K.NATESAN
61.616301 Cu®mhg HMISSmIsern GrLo

1 |&MhGaHWILN CU@@dbg Heneollln 7.30 AM

2 |&meug 7.45 AM

3 |eumi&&meLL G 7.50 AM

4 Caymuysn@® 7.52 AM

5 CHMULSTEH eUMLISHSHTeLLIT6VLN 7.54 AM




GLamyyn

7.58 AM

Q&M@ QuTOHILNLIEL &HeLeyN

8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 47 BUS REG NO : TN56 B 8655

DESTINATION: THANDAMPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:G.SUGUMAR

61.616501 Cumhg HMISSmidern GmyLo
1 |smeuiLmiaumemenun 7.15 AM
2  |Qheolnpln 7.17 AM
3 |eumLni GLms 7.18 AM
4 |&bHGHEMLALITEmENILILD 7.19 AM
5 |eu(@ésuuLlg 1NMey 7.20 AM
6 |BMhHIHbHI 7.22 AM
7 |Qaemagmuisr@ 7.24 AM
8 |serognMumi &L 7.25 AM
9 |QgwymayrgLo 7.27 AM
10 |spLMblémev 7.29 AM
11 |&@iy ,em6v 7.30 AM
12 |euL_Lipeni 7.31 AM
13 |euLuwesll &hengLUGLL 6L 7.32 AM
14  |&6voI6vuILOLOMLJLO 7.34 AM
15 |Q&6cuieniiloemen 60&HSML Lg 7.38 AM
16 |p(ruumemenid (RNo.47) 7.40 AM
17 (e Sunemenld (SemestLILITEMM) 7.42 AM




18 |edjuuburemenwin(RNO.47) 7.44 AM
19 (Wfewrm_&ypLo 7.45 AM
20 |®»6V6YLNEMED 7.48 AM
21 | SID6a1GHTEI6V(RNO.47) 7.50 AM
22 |[((HHRmS QSM(Ley 7.52 AM
23 |&6m6n(RNO.47) 7.54 AM
24 |5M601&HSM6ULE 7.55 AM
25 |®6tui6nnitilbhGHeL (R.NO:47) 7.56 AM
26 |Qm&eunennamevesil (R.NO:47) 7.57 AM
27 |Smumenenin 7.58 AM
28 (&ML (B 8.00 AM
29 |Q&sti@Loni GQL&erv 8.02 AM
31 Q&M@ QurMued &eveyri 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 48 BUS REG NO: TN56 B 8651

DESTINATION: NATHAKADIYUR

DRIVER NAME:K.KANAGARAJ

611, 616301 CUmhG HMISSMIGEN Gl
1 |e;hgLonLd 7.15 AM
2 |L06BTMMIQIIMT HI 7.18 AM
3 eumi&&TeLGLa(h (R.NO: 48) 7.25 AM
4 6UF HSGHLOMHSBIT 7.26 AM
S |hIHSHHHTEML L 7.27 AM
6 |guuuer GCarelsy 7.28 AM




UenLpUIGCSHITL_ 60 7.30 AM

F&MmuUYL0 7.33 AM

Qamogmumenenin (N) 7.35 AM
10  |ugleueva 7.36 AM
11  |se&emmisT® 7.38 AM
12 |KG 6uevd 741 AM
13 |@s6v16vIMmIG6eN&HT(H 741 AM
14 |e_uyeSlwumemenuiL 7.43 AM
16 |e@LLé6tieusvdr LNMey 7.48 AM
17  |Loewwnnemev 7.52 AM
18 |Qgetievillnemen GL(bbhE) HlémevliLn 7.58 AM
19 |euetorgLIGUL 6L 7.59 AM
20 |@uomgym 8.00 AM
21 |apmsliunwmer GCameiled 8.05 AM
22 |9&@N 8.07 AM
23 |2_60&LMjLD 8.10 AM
24 |GaMI&HSL (K 6u60a 8.15 AM
25 |Qamh@ QuTMuied &e0enii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 49 BUS REG NO: TN34 C 3355

DESTINATION: CHENNIMALAI

DRIVER NAME:E.SUNDARAM

6)1.6T6001

CUmBG HMISSMIGET

i)

1

GCoHmuyumemenn Uerer

7.40 AM




2 UestNILOLIMemeTLLILD (NN 6Y 7.44 AM
3 @&HULL g NMey 7.46 AM
4 & 6UCTOIMHSHIT 7.48 AM
5 GLomenLumemend Q&IMq SHLALILND 7.50 AM
6 LUMeO(LA(H&H60T HGWIL LM 7.54 AM
7 |$H®BHoeMT UKS 7.56 AM
8 |Qamuaguum uened 7.58 AM
9 BT&A(NHGHCRBHDHTSHENHDHTHEH HTEV6D 8.00 AM
10 |y 8.02 AM
11 |Canalleoumemeniiin 8.04 AM
12 |umevLILMemeNILILD 8.07 AM
13 |FhIGal 8.10 AM
14 |bevedi&eeuuiLeoiLimemeniiin LNiMey 8.11 AM
15 [eteLsmevGLo(h 8.12 AM
16 |&@mLuues GCamalev 8.14 AM
17 |umeLLA(H 68T LOGHUIL_LILD 8.16 AM
18  |Qamm@ Qumduiwied seoenii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 50 BUS REG NO : TN33 AW 7068

DESTINATION: KANGEYAM

DRIVER NAME:K.PALANISAMY

611.6T6001 Cu®h HMISSHmIsern Gyl
1 |&60Geom 7.25 AM
2 |Qheomoumig 7.30 AM




3 [HLEuuTemm 7.40 AM
4 |Qpmwed 7.45 AM
5 usULlg 1NMey 7.50 AM
6 |QastiesNaensy (@ LaMy6o1&lenIsL 7.54 AM
7 |[(LSHSWETCHTOTEL 7.58 AM
8 |#endaemL Gl 8.00 AM
9 |pnSBeusnhd UMeNQL &etld ey 8.01 AM
10 |geuewitiubded (HHLUUTEmeULD NMey) 8.03 AM
11  |QeuenGenm(h eumiisHameoGLo 8.05 AM
12 |QeuenGenm(y UMW S&TeU6LIHlEMEVUILD 8.07 AM
13 |Q&Mh@G QuTMUNLIEd SHeLeyMi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 55 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5331
DESTINATION: TIRUPPUR DRIVER NAME:S.KUMAR
611.6T6001 CU®bE HMISSHmIsHern Gl
1 UTen & oy 7.25 AM
2  |&(BHLOMETUIL LOLIT6m6NLILILD 7.26 AM
3 |L06vuT6uuienIy 7.27 AM
4 UmyLIUTem 6L 7.28 AM
5 CIUL1q 8860 7.35 AM
6 |S@uupmet GCamaied 7.45 AM
7 GILIM6ToT6T0IM SHIILO 7.46 AM
8 |u@muy ey 7.47 AM




9 |L&MpmYm &Mevesi 7.48 AM

10 |Q&msUuene 7.50 AM

11  |QamsLUUeTei BYPASS 7.52 AM

12 |BYPASS QULGrQmeL LM& 7.54 AM

13 |[U6LELS 6 6BUTL 6OTLIMEM6YILLILO 8.00 AM

14 |Q&mh@ QuIMUILIEd SeLeMi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 57 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5522
DESTINATION: TIRUPPUR DRIVER NAME:A NAGENDRAN
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSHmIsHern Gyl

1 [gulevGeu HlemevlLn 7.15 AM

2 Cpgeumenii &mevesil (R.NO:57) 7.20 AM

3 (ydw Cuhg Hemeollln 7.25 AM

4  |N&&moumenenuiLn 7.28 AM

5 GuUMUILDLIT6DeTLLILD 7.32 AM

6 CLOLDELAMSH S héhIT 7.35 AM

7 QoM@ Qurdiuiliied &eveynii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 58 BUS REG NO : TN 56 H 6657
DESTINATION: TIRUPPUR DRIVER NAME:G.SURIYAN
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsern i)

1 |(empervLhled) 7.30 AM

2 (295816 6MR.S 7.40 AM




3 |2a5gH@eM (GeuliLinmnin) 7.45 AM
4 N QILOMISHEVLD 8.00 AM
S5 |Q&mm@ Qumluiiied &eveynii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 60 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5530
DESTINATION: PALLADAM DRIVER NAME:M.KARIKALAN
6)1.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIdern GmyLo
1 LebevL LD GU(bhG HemevlLn 6.55 AM
2 |Gangenenid &meulg (CHECK POST) 7.00 AM
3 |Qem@umsmenin Liney 7.03 AM
4 |@RGLUWL uremenuin Mey 7.05 AM
5 (oYL 7.08 AM
6 |S6tIcu6HEH600 7.10 AM
7 |TKT Wev 711 AM
8 |effjuneoig NMey 7.12 AM
9 |eN&WImUmeneUILD 713 AM
10 |(swmpr( HCwWLL M 7.14 AM
11  |Q&sedIevToUmemeNLLILA 7.16 AM
12 TKT UM& 7.17 AM
13 |H@UYT Old Bus Stand 7.18 AM
14 |2_eonm SHGWIL LA 7.19 AM
15 |Q&Mmhi@ Qumdluiied &evefii 8.20 AM




ROUTE NO : 61 BUS REG NO : TN 56 D 5622
DESTINATION: TIRUPPUR DRIVER NAME:N.SOMASUNDARAM
611.6T6001 Cu®hE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa

1 |uegum SHGuwLLA 7.10 AM

2 |©nm e 7.11 AM

3 SAP HGuILLn 712 AM

4 |BMHS beM 7.13 AM

S5 |&etuieuniiiumhsHeL (R.NO:61) 7.16 AM

6 |ugmsay LiMey 7.25 AM

7 |SOumssYelg HiMey 7.28 AM

8 agWInmIseoLn (Toll Gate) 8.00 AM

9 |&0emen 8.03 AM

10 |Q&Mmh@ Qurdluiuied &evenii 820 AM
ROUTE NO : 62 BUS REG NO : TN56 R 2958
DESTINATION: POONDI DRIVER NAME:N.PALANISAMY
611.6T6001 CU®bE HMISSHmIsHern Gl

1 QuIMwiIm &mev6sil 7.10 AM

2 | SA@ILLMLTEnELLILD 7.12 AM

3 |(S@IuunureneniIn Lgnn 7.13 AM

4 SL0IMmuUmemn oL 7.15 AM




5 D|60016001M [T (RN0.62) 7.28 AM
SN HSLOLILDUTEDOTILD NM6Y 7.30 AM
Q&M@ QuTMiLNLIEL &HeLeNii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 63 BUS REG NO: TN56 R 2923
DESTINATION: RAKKIYAPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:R.SELVAKUMAR
6)1.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIdern GmyLo

1 JI&HSHILILITEDOLLILD 7.12 AM

2 TH6LEYITIT 7.14 AM

3 |sm&unemenuiln 7.17 AM

4  |gaeOlumemenwin mreoGom(y 7.22 AM

5 |Quwumenenuiln 7.24 AM

6 |AHevLGUIFELEN 7.40 AM

7 ANQUILNMISEVLD LITeVLD 7.45 AM

8 |Qamh@ CumMluiiied &Heveyri 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 64 BUS REG NO : TN 56 D 5478
DESTINATION: TIRUPPUR DRIVER NAME:A.KATHIRVEL
611.6T6001 Cu®mbh HMISSmIsern i)

1 |CuL@uumemenin ( 60 FEET ROAD) 710 AM

2 |8MhSH HCuIL LI 7.12 AM

3 LLeVIeULILIL g 7.20 AM




4 o6 b (RNO.64) 7.23 AM
5 [CHTLLSGILULTemETUILD 7.26 AM
6 |QOB@mUQUNEEeL 7.28 AM
7 eUmaTLIMemeMULILD 7.30 AM
8 |eumpesuim&EILIMemOUILD 7.32 AM
9 |GaLumenenuiLn 7.35 AM
10 |QuomglGuumenenin-| 7.37 AM
11 |S6yesuiLLoumemenuitn pbreoGym( 7.40 AM
12 |eagg16@e 7.44 AM
13 |CuLBé&semL 7.47 AM
14 |EICT COLLEGE 7.50 AM
15 |US6eOmUL 7.53 AM
16 |Q&Mmh@ QumdiuNied &Heveyfi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 65 BUS REG NO : TN56 R 3057
DESTINATION: AVINASHI DRIVER NAME:K.SELLAMUTHU
6)1.616301 Cu®mbhg HMISSmIsern GrLo
1 |SeNpr& HTVIHT SVIEUGVSHLD 7.10 AM
2 |oepré uemwl GCu@@bhG Hemeolln 7.13 AM
3 |Seprd ysHw Cubbh Hemeowin 7.15 AM
4 | NemHeOIRISHLOLITENOUILD 7.20 AM
5 (pHwi NiMey 7.30 AM




SlusmL

8.00 AM

Q&M@ QuriuNued &HeLeNii

8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 66 BUS REG NO : TN56 F 5571
DESTINATION: GETTICHEVIYUR DRIVER NAME:R.SAMIYAPPAN
611.6T6001 Cu®hE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa

1 |QaLiqGganwym 7.20 AM

2  |U&enMUSSETLTEMETLLILD 7.23 AM

3  |&esuieniiiLh&e0LIMen6NILILA 7.25 AM

4 |@H&s NMey 7.27 AM

5 Qamwerfésn(h 7.28 AM

6 |QpLL&&umenenuin 7.30 AM

7 |&S&netuigUTEmeNLLILA 7.31 AM

8 GeieuIH ST CUemmL & 7.33 AM

9 G 6O SH N 7.35 AM

10 |@@HéSLIUTEETILILD 7.38 AM

11 |Qe&Lowen @HIGL®E 7.40 AM

12 |16.GeueuloUmemeniLn 7.43 AM

13 |UmUUT 6U6V& 7.45 AM

14 |&ewmesNwinumenenin LNMey 7.47 AM

20 |QumLomumemenIL 7.55 AM

21 |uenen&SmL B 8.00 AM




22 |gwaum mei 8.02 AM

23  |Seum Q&L 8.04 AM

24 |gmegmGLmMwin 8.08 AM

25 |Q&Mh@ Qummluiiled &eveyrfi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 67 BUS REG NO : TN56 J 7781
DESTINATION: MANGALAM DRIVER NAME:V.MUTHUSAMY
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsHern Gyl

1 LOMRIS 6L 7.00 AM

2 |&eusment GULemL 7.02 AM

3 |Hevienr Sy 68011q WILDLITEDGTLILD 7.06 AM

4 GoHMLPILILIGTD160)6001 7.08 AM

5 GIUMWIT6GoTIg LIT6m6NLLILD 7.10 AM

6 |@Logen &HeLeyNii 7.13AM

7 umpLUmemenin (R.NO:67) 7.15 AM

8 |umevd@GLment 7.17 AM

9 &(IheULOLIMTemeNLLILD 7.18 AM

10 |[BMg&SMN6T (NG 7.20 AM

11 |gulleoGeu GaL -1 7.25 AM

12 [pufebGeu GCaL -2 7.26 AM

13  |Qammi@ Qummluililed seveyrfi 8.20 AM




ROUTE NO : 68 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5564
DESTINATION: KOVILVAZHI DRIVER NAME:R.SUBRAMANIAM
6)1.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIdern GmyLo

1 GCamaley eull BS 7.05 AM

2 GamelleL eulf-Il 7.06 AM

3 |eNGeusneuimham Lisen 7.07 AM

4 |TPN Garden 7.08 AM

5 Q& L_Ilg LWILIMemeNLLILD 7.09 AM

6 |UpeuEh&umenenin LNMey 7.10 AM

7 3if& L0(HS GIAULNEM6TT 7.11 AM

8 [yanm iMey 7.12 AM

9 |&pLLMRGI(k 7.13 AM

10 [Geuevsst GCammLL 6L 7.16 AM

11 (s Cgnd 7.18 AM

12 |Qammi@ Qummluiluled seveyrii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 69 BUS REG NO : TN56 H 6687
DESTINATION: POONDI DRIVER NAME:RAJESHANAND
611.6T6001 Cu®mbh HMISSmIsern i)

1 |Lhev0llg 7.10 AM

2 |AVP&IGeR 7.13 AM

3 |Q&LiguUmemenin 7.15 AM




4 LIM6B0TLG. LLI6BT [héhIT 7.20 AM
5 QU LOMHEL GVITIT 7.25 AM
6 SHL L MhIGL 6L 7.29 AM
7 eueneyyLolmey 7.31 AM
8 Sien6uuILILg) 7.33 AM
g9 |Q&LLomeuiL LUmemenLLIL] 7.50 AM
10 |=pevlnpin/ué&se ol numeneniin LifMey 7.54 AM
11 |&Copan 7.55 AM
12 |efyewuioumenenuiio 7.57 AM
13 |Q&Mh@ QumdluNuied &eveyrii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO: 70 BUS REG NO : TN56 H 7935

DESTINATION: GOBI

DRIVER NAME:K.SUBRAMANIAN

611.6T6001 CU®bE HMISSHmIsHern Gl
1 |FeTeoL &L L0(hSGI6ULO6m6DT 7.15 AM
2 |GeulenL &smyett GCaHmaaed 7.20 AM
3 |e10h&on(h 7.34 AM
4 6T6L6LLILITeM6NLLILD (R.NO:70) 7.36 AM
5 QeuenenmGaHmeailey 7.40 AM
6 GeuLlILLnUMem6NLLILD 7.42 AM
7 |sasmol NMey 7.45 AM
8 |eunmsn( LiMey 7.47 AM




9 SHMGSHSHMJEOTLIT6MOMILILN 7.50 AM
10 |Ubba 7.56 AM
11 |a(uus 7.59 AM
12 |Feolullg LNMey 8.00 AM
13 |[H1GeoL LT &I 8.02 AM
14  |&IGLUUS emuLITerv 8.05 AM
15 [GeugyigmAl o(h G Gi6Ln6m6nt 8.10 AM
16 |Q&Mh@ QumMiuNued &HeLefi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 71 BUS REG NO : TN56 D 5643
DESTINATION: GOBI DRIVER NAME:K. DHANASEKARAN
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsHern Gyl
1 |(&pL@m 7.20 AM
2 |@enemumemenin iMey 7.22 AM
3  |255GSen] 7.30 AM
4  |lmyuulumenenun LNiMey 7.33 AM
5 Slinumenenlin 1NiMey 7.35 AM
6 &G @ 7.43 AM
7  |eNgmedGLa 7.45 AM
8 |[EIT &edeyniil 7.46 AM
9 |QemGanLLoumemenuin 7.47 AM
10 |QEmGSHTLLOUTEDETILD LGN 7.48 AM




11 |umeus&TL (B 7.50 AM
12 |eLoeudseml 7.51 AM
13 |eTemenwimoumemeniin NiNey 7.52 AM
14 |QuU&GLOLIMTEMENILILO 7.54 AM
15 |&@HéHsHLIUTeneUL eumil&bsTeoGL(h 7.55 AM
16 [&HSHSHLOUTEmETILILD 7.56 AM
17 |60 LLI&66TUIL_ 68T 6U6VE 8.00 AM
18 |eTeLeLLILIMeMONMILIL (R.NO: 71) 8.01 AM
19 |&evlnuL lq 8.02 AM
20 |Q&Mh@ QumMluTied &eveyrfi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 72 BUS REG NO : TN56 6369

DESTINATION: GOBI

DRIVER NAME:A.SIVAKUMAR

611.6T6001 CU®bE HMISSHmIsHern Gl
1 LGILILIMemeNLLLD 7.25 AM
2 Seum Q&L 7.27 AM
3 Gleuenenmenumemn oL LNiMNeYy 7.30 AM
4  |QuUTeLEUSHSHTEALITEMENLILD 7.32 AM
5 SHTELOLITEMETILILO 7.34 AM
6 |ZGHMuULDUTEmeTLILD 7.40 AM
7 |(8HISNEET LO(HSGI6ULNM6TT 7.45 AM
8 LT &HSH60L 8.03 AM




9 |&(mLometuiig C1&6LE0ILIMEmENLLILD 8.07 AM
10 |&MEh&Gamalled BYPASS 8.09 AM
11  |H®CeumIsL LDLITEm6NLLILD 8.12 AM
12  |ERK &\(I,L0O600T LOGGUIL_LILO 8.13 AM
13 |Qamhi@ Qumiluiied &eveunii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 73 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5968

DESTINATION: SATHYAMANGALAM

DRIVER NAME:A.SAFIULLA

611.616301 Cumhg HMISSmIsern GryLo
1 &% CU@BHG! HlemevlLn 7.05 AM
2 yeMwouL lg 1NMey 7.07 AM
3 |SiMwuuLiumen el 7.08 AM
4  |QanHGH&HST(H 7.10 AM
5 (o0& 7.20 AM
6 LOM & &)6001RIG&TLO6DIL 7.22 AM
7 SMILIUIMIG 7.25 AM
8 |yulumemenuiin 7.35 AM
9 |(Q&amhE CuTMILTiLeL &eLeyril 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 74 BUS REG NO : TN56 E 5871

DESTINATION: APPAKOODAL DRIVER NAME:G.SEKAR

611.6T6001 CU®h HMISSHmIser Gyl




1 LILHFnL 60 BreLCHm( 7.20 AM
2  |Qu@dbhIHemeowLi 7.25 AM
3  |CuL@uumsmenin eNbI&ST GC&HTaI6L 7.28 AM
4  |GuL(ruumemenuin 7.30 AM
5 &H6YhSLILIMIG LGHM 7.33 AM
6 &HebhsLiLMg GH 7.35 AM
7 &6YhsLuMg eLneuGrmy 7.37 AM
8  [mmpmew Lo S GI6ULN6TI6DT 7.39 AM
9 |sNssemeownes GCamaled LNMey 7.41 AM
10 |Q&nyssloumemenin NiMey 7.46 AM
11  |eT6L6SerVGUL6mL 7.48 AM
12 |SpL@UUTemenLILD 7.50AM
13 |sulmumemeniin 7.52 AM
14 |26 816&M(H (AMMAN ARTS COLLEGE) 7.53 AM
15 |868) ueneil 7.55 AM
16 |886Casn®H GH 7.56 AM
17 |y 6eOL WIMOUTEMETLLILD 8.00 AM
18 |p&wemni 8.05 AM
19 |uenedlumemeniin eumi&H&TeLGLO(D 8.07 AM
20 [H@meunsds 8.09 AM
21 |Q&Mh@ QumMluiied &eveyrfi 8.20 AM




ROUTE NO : 75 BUS REG NO : TN 56 E 5865
DESTINATION: KASIPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:S.LOGESWARAN
61676501 Cu®BhS HMISSmisEN Gl

1 STHUMeDOLILD 7.00 AM

2 eumu& TG (R.NO:75) 7.02 AM

3 | &euuIuSlUmemn eI 7.05 AM

4 |Ganemeu LNMey 7.09 AM

5 |Gamg&stieoiLoumemeniin NinNey 7.12 AM

7 eueMwoumemenIn 1NMey 7.15 AM

8  |bELEVSHEEVTIL LOLITEMENTLLILD 7.18 AM

9 SHenefuuL_lg 1NMey 7.20 AM

10 |Siweorm uenedl, &&G&MGLE 7.21 AM

11 |ommsQsL 7.23 AM

12  |onetCHTeNnneTCoHnele0/Cayedt b 7.95 AM

13 |QOML &8 (8hend) 7.26 AM

15 |CunéGeundgl b 7.31 AM

16 |SienGananey LS 7.33 AM

17 |Beomwumemenuin NMey 7.38 AM

18  |puilumemeniin 1Nfey 7.45 AM

19 |Q&Mh@ Qumdluuied &eveynii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 76

BUS REG NO : TN56 R 2916




DESTINATION: NAMBIYUR

DRIVER NAME:S.SEETHAPPAN

6)1.616G01 Cu®h HMISSmIsern i)
1 BT GU(bhdl Heneowin 7.10 AM
2 |®Meued HemevllLn 7.12 AM
3 |Q&meviesiaenL GH 7.14 AM
4 &MumemeniLd 7.19 AM
5 |GuL(yuumemenuin 7.22 AM
6 |eLoesormauener 7.25 AM
7 G HLOMHGNT-&HS &ML 7.28 AM
8 G®LMhHHNMCL®H 7.30 AM
9 euUMl& TG (R.NO: 76) 7.33 AM
10  |YMmISHemILILGNN 7.35 AM
11 |wevedlumemenuin LNiNey 7.38 AM
12 |0 Gleulrin 7.40 AM
13 |&mieueyni 7.50 AM
14 |Q&MREG QuUIMUNLIEd &H6eLeyMI 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 77 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5395

DESTINATION: KALLIPATTI

DRIVER NAME:V.K.KARUPPUSAMY

611.6T6001 Cu®h HMISSHmIsern Gyl
1 |sesu6witiubh&H6eL (R.NO:70) 6.58 AM
2 senefluLly &MhHEenev 7.00 AM




3 SenefluLly §5&JL0 7.01 AM
4 SH6001HSLOUTen6NIILD 1NN6Y 7.02 AM
5 |Q&mesuienL WILDUM6m6NUILD 7.05 AM
6 |LBomLCud 7.06 AM
7 L|@h60 & &I6mMUILDLITEDSTULILD 7.07 AM
8 LIMI&emLGT 7.09 AM
9 |bEbsmFUeMILOLIL Ig 711 AM
10 |GCaI SyiLerv 7.17 AM
11 (SJLLIlgUmemeniii 7.18 AM
12 |eumii&smeoGa(y (R.NO: 77) 7.30 AM
13 |Hmseen 7.45 AM
14 |L0emeL&FeImyyLn 7.55 AM
15 |&eomypLo 7.57 AM
16 |&eneflumemenuiin 7.59 AM
17 |Qammi@ Qummluililed seveynii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO: 78 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5960
DESTINATION: GOBI DRIVER NAME:K.R.KANNAN
611.6T6001 Cu®mbh HMISSmIsern i)
1 Gami CuU(bhdl Heneowin 7.30 AM
2 (R SHUMEMeNLLILA 7.35 AM
3 Q&menLiieni 7.40 AM




4 |®nEinygmn 7.55 AM
5 |mevevmaLL lg 7.58 AM
6 |emperulled 8.00 AM
7 JI b 8.02 AM
8 €REN&LILIL g 8.03 AM
9 [HmCeumSL LOLITEDETILD LIGNIT 8.10 AM
10 |Qudsbumemenuin LNiMey 8.12 AM
11 |Q&Mmh@ Qurdluiuied &evenii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 80 BUS REG NO : TN56 B 8667
DESTINATION: OPTIMOS SCHOOL DRIVER NAME:R.KRISHNAMOORTHY
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsHern Gyl
1  |oPTIMUS uenedl 7.35 AM
2 |Gaeuse6 6Tl 6oTLGNIT 7.37 AM
3 |gulrumenenii LNMey 7.40 AM
4 |yeomaumenenLy 7.41 AM
S | SI6TuI6TIMHSIT 7.42 AM
6 |QUMWIMAnHSI 7.43 AM
7 QU LOMUITEmeNTLLILD 7.45 AM
8 |LIL@ L@ddaieunenst/ EPB bl 7.46 AM
11 |eoL &LAm&T BYPASS 7.52 AM
12 |eumrgell sevepnM/Seunr Q&L 7.54 AM




13 |smLumemenwin/RTO Office 8.15 AM

14 |Q&Mh@ QuTMUNLIEd &6eLeMi 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 81 BUS REG NO : TN56 6302
DESTINATION: BHAVANI DRIVER NAME:C. THENNARASU
611.6T6001 Cu®hE HMISSmIsHern GmiLa

1 |@mIUUBTLSSESTLITEDELLILD 7.35 AM

2 |gmeuvIMh&IT 7.37 AM

3  |ueumesll BS 7.40 AM

4 185CaM( UMELLI6TI60)6001 7.50 AM

S  |gmWUMemeNLLILD 7.52 AM

6 [86CanEh eumiibsmeoGLod 7.55 AM

7 |86CaH(E LML &T66D HlemevILLD 7.57 AM

8 |85CaH1(H 7.58 AM

9 |@uevesTurLL 8.02 AM

10  |Q&nmmh@ QurMuiiied seveunii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 82 BUS REG NO : TN56 Q 5528
DESTINATION: SANGAKIRI(ICL) DRIVER NAME:K.VENGATAJALAM
611.6T6001 Cu®h HMISSHmIsern Gyl

1 |@uuepni BYPASS 7.05 AM

2 |&emLwiT BYPASS 7.07 AM




3 |&efwennii BYPASS 7.10 AM
4 |AST UmI& BYPASS 7.12 AM
S  |Betistigey st eniT HTeLCHT(H 7.15 AM
6 |icL 7.20 AM
7 |&eyeoiLemi 7.22 AM
8 |u&&LbumemenwiLn 7.25 AM
9 |LomISPRILTENENLLILD 7.27 AM
10 |qpesNwiuest Gamalled 7.30 AM
11 |eusmenub sy 7.37 AM
12 |eul L Losmev 7.40 AM
13 [5G 7.42 AM
14  |GaemLenLGLa( BYPASS 7.45 AM
15 |Q&emh@ QuIMuNied &evenii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 83 BUS REG NO : TN56 R 3073
DESTINATION: AMMAPETTAI DRIVER NAME:K.RAVIKUMAR
6)1.616301 Cu®mbhg HMISSmIsern GrLo
1  |orGuLenL 7.10 AM
2 SmisGuLsnL. Gl 7.20 AM
3 |[mswCGuLenL ueei 7.22 AM
4 CanGeaMuULlg 1NMey 7.24 AM
5 LomeooN&SHLnLITemenILn 1NMey 7.27 AM




6 |&smLlumbeoeyit 7.28 AM
7 |&&sni 7.29 AM
8 CaHaMumisbeoln 1NMey 7.31 AM
9 |®uUNESunemenriln 7.32 AM
10 |(@LLslwiust GCamaled 7.36 AM
11 |see0ésMyUmenaILLLD 7.38 AM
12 |GuL@uumenenuiin engeroLiled 7.40 AM
13 |epesmiCGon(y 741 AM
14 |eapgnl_§&CaHTLemL 7.42 AM
15 |Q&mmi@ Qummiued 8606 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 84 BUS REG NO : TN56 R 3093

DESTINATION: ANTHIYUR

DRIVER NAME:A.MURUGESAN

611.6T6001 CU®bE HMISSHmIsHern Gl
1 (o Cu@mbsg Heneowin 7.15 AM
2  |Lomsenn ueef 7.18 AM
3 |siesmeonimo(hey 721 AM
4  |emL_@n 7.24 AM
5 |Q&Loyefé§&LaumemenilLn 7.27 AM
6 |gguwed ueed 7.30 AM
7 |6 uened 7.33 AM
8 |umeun&d 7.36 AM




9 |@ILeoL6870 7.40 AM
10 |(Hmpsen 7.45 AM
11  |eumi&smeoUmemeniLd 7.48 AM
12 |Q&6vL0LIS 66T 6STLIMEMATILILO 7.52 AM
13 |[umserm HiMiGsHLo 7.55 AM
14 |QgNL g umemeniLD 7.58 AM
15  |smemLwimiuL_lg 8.00 AM
16 |(Q&emh@ QurMued &e0eMii 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 85 BUS REG NO : TN56 H 6648
DESTINATION: KOMARAPALAYAM DRIVER NAME:S.KATHIRVEL
611.6T6001 Cu®bh HMISSmIsHern Gyl
1 Ledrn emejer 7.23 AM
2 |pngad HGuILLf 7.25 AM
3  |&peueooim HGWIL LM 7.26 AM
4 |SQpeuihigal NMey 7.27 AM
5 |Qamugursnenun CU@®bG! Hlemevln 7.30 AM
6 uenefumenenin 1NiMNey 7.32 AM
7  |&meverll Lo(hGl6eIL06m 60T 7.33 AM
8 |KON &G LM 7.35 AM
9 |Q&eM HGuIL L1 7.37 AM
10 |le&&rmerv &meveoil 7.39 AM




11 |Qanmh@ Qurbluiied &eveunii 8.20 AM

ROUTE NO : 86 BUS REG NO : TN56 D 5432
DESTINATION: ATHANI DRIVER NAME:K.THANGARAJU
6)1.616501 Cumhg HMISSmIdern GmyLo

1  |eupguuenentd (KONGU SCHOOL) 7.00 AM

2 |Gy 7.05 AM

3 |3Hsnewn BS 7.07 AM

4 | 24H5M6uN &1HGH&H6mL 7.08 AM

5 |316an6m &HEHSHTL g 7.10 AM

6 |&@meveumqLNI 7.12 AM

7 |bEhar6oiL_jLo 7.13 AM

8 |&weumesth 7.15 AM

9 GLoeumenn 1NMey 7.17 AM

10  |Qé&stieafiLoemen &6 6woILLOLIGNIT 7.18 AM

11 |meLEOI& 6 6BuTL6BTLIGNIT 7.19 AM

12 |pmé&ndgUgLn Smevesi 7.20 AM

13 |VMK (& GleuLnenss 7.22 AM

14 |eggwnm smeveri 7.25 AM

15 |eeM&Gamuygni 7.26 AM

16 |eM&Gam 7.26 AM

17 |geneumiiGuL_smL 7.28 AM




18 |QuMwGLamenumenenLd 7.29 AM
19 |s@mé@LuUmsnenn N6y 7.30 AM
20 |gLbemu 7.31 AM
21  |evremGLOmenUIMemETUILD 7.32 AM
22 |&Fsmumemenuiin 7.33 AM
23 |HUNQEL g LILIMemeNLLILD 7.34 AM
24 |GaneuymuesTUmemenLLD 7.35 AM
25 |ememLwimioully 1NMey 7.37 AM
26 |ueumenl GH 7.38 AM
27 (P NiMey 7.40 AM
28  |&TeOmISHJMLIETLITEmeNIILD 7.45 AM
29  |6U6TIIEEUILOLIMEMM/MGR &T60I6V 8.10 AM
30 |(Q&MmE QuTMIuLeL &eveyri 8.20 AM
ROUTE NO : 87 BUS REG NO : TN56 J 7792
DESTINATION: EDAPADI DRIVER NAME:S.MANI
6)1.616301 Cu®mbhg HMISSmIsern GrLo
1 |emeuriuLlg 6.40 AM
2 |§egmi 6.45 AM
3 61606 &HGL @I 6.47 AM
4 |&eNEh&HSHemL 6.49 AM
3) 6TL_LILIMIg. 6.58 AM




6 |amey&fim wieil 7.00 AM
7 |epeolunens 7.08 AM
8 |enGeuM maM 7.43 AM
9  |ygiiumevtd 7.44 AM
10  |usume UNSHSH&HEDL 7.47 AM
11 |ueurmel U&&emL 7.48 AM
12 |Qamm@ Qumluiwied seoeynii 8.20 AM
Perundurai Bus Stand TO KEC 7.40AM - 8.20AM

Enquiry Contact No. 98427 20087




